• Address issues related to human wellness, safety, and livability in the 

design of high-density urban structures and developments.
• Commitment to Justice and Equity through ethical frameworks on Urban 

Planning,  research, and addressing informed consent & privacy. 

Registration fees: 
INR 1500/- (Rupees One thousand five hundred only) 

Link to register: 

Link for payment: 
https://eazypay.icicibank.com/eazypayLink?P1=KOOk
QYjNFb8LZHkyuUDx6Q==

Link for Nomination form under CTP 2023-2024 & 2024-2025: 

Colleges may nominate faculty under CTP 2023-2024 & 2024-2025

Last Date for Registration: